LA VISTA POLICE DEPARTMENT INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

TO: PAM BUETHE, CITY CLERK

FROM: BOB LAUSTEN, POLICE CHIEF

SUBJECT: LOCAL BACKGROUND-CORPORATE MANAGER — KENO LIQUOR LICENSE
DATE: 3/28/2008

CC:

The police department conducted a check of computerized records on the applicant, Kimberly
Armstrong, for criminal conduct in Nebraska in reference to the Corporate Manager Liquor License
application. No entries were found.




La Vist

Community Pride. Pragressive Vision.

March 28, 2008

Kimberly Armstrong
13809 Edna Street
Omaha, NE 68138

Dear Ms. Armstrong:

This letter is to inform you that the City of La Vista has received your corporate
manager application for the Class I Liquor License #41459 of La Vista Keno Inc.
dba La Vista Keno, 7101 South 84th Street, La Vista, Sarpy County, Nebraska.

Please note that the La Vista City Council will review this application at their
regularly scheduled meeting on April 15, 2008. The meeting will be called to
order at 7:00 p.m. and will be held at La Vista City Hall, 8116 Park View Blvd.
You are requested to be present at the aforementioned meeting to answer any
questions that the Mayor or members of the City Council may have concerning
the application.
City Hall

. 8116 Park View Blvd.
If you have any questions please feel free contact me. La Vista, NE 68128-2198
p: 402-331-4343
f: 402-331-4375

Sipegrely,
Community Development

MN%Z-/ 8116 Park View Blvd.
[ p: 402-331-4343
f: 402-331-4375

Pamela A. Buethe, CMC ' : Fire

City Clerk 8110 Park View Blvd.
p: 402-331-4748
f: 402-331-0410

Golf Course
8305 Park View Blvd.
p: 402-339-9147

Library

9110 Giles Rd.
p: 402-537-3900
f: 402-537-3902

Police

7701 South 96th St.
p: 402-331-1582

f: 402-331-7210

Public Works

9900 Cornhusker Rd.
p: 402-331-8927

f: 402-331-1051

Recreation

8116 Park View Blvd.
p: 402-331-3455

f: 402-331-0299




STATE OF NEBRASKA

Dave Heineman NEesraska Liquor ConTROL COMMISSION
Governor Hobert B. Rupe
Executive Director

301 Centennial Mall South, 5th Floor

P.O. Box 95046

Lincoln, Nebraska 68509-5046

Phone (402) 471-2571

Fax (402) 471-2814

TRS USER 800 833-7352 (TTY)

web address: http://www.lcc.ne.gov/

March 25, 2008

LA VISTA CITY CLERK
8116 PARK VIEW BLVD
LA VISTA NE 68128 2198

Dear Clerk:

Enclosed is a copy of a manager application for Kimberly Armstrong in connection
with La Vista Keno Inc dba La Vista Keno, located at 7101 S 84 Street, La Vista NE.

Please present this application for manager to your Council and send us the results of
their action.

Sincerely,

NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION

Licensing Division

jc
encl.

cc: file

Rhonda R. Flower Bob Logsdon Pat Thomas

Commissioner Chairman Commissoner

An Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer

Printed with soy ink on recycled paper




MANAGER APPLICATION Office Use

INSERT - FORM 3¢

NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION
301 CENTENNIAL MALL SOUTH

PO BOX 95046

LINCOLN, NE 68509-5046

PHONE: (402) 471-2571

FAX: (402) 471-2814

Website: www.lec.ne,pov

RECEIVED

MAR 25 2008
NEBRASKA LIQUOR

Corporate manager, including their spouse, are required to adhere to the following requirements

1) Must be a citizen of the United States

2) Must be a Nebraska resident (Chapter 2 ~ 006)

3) Maust provide a copy of their certified birth certificate or INS papers
4) Must submit their fingerprints (2 cards per person)

5) Must be 21 years of age or older

6) Applicant may be required to take a training conrse

o
j¥

Corpo;?atioﬁ/LLC information

Name of Corporation/LLC: LaVieta KE. NO. Idc
:I:’teri}ise': jj?formaﬁon .

Premise License Number: LJ l L‘I 5 q

Premise Trade Name/DBA: La Vista ]ZE NO

Premise Street Address: Tiol  Sowth 84 Street

City: LA VisTA State:_NE

Zip Code: L%3K

Premise Phone Number: 40 2 %Ci - 10k

The mdxvidual whose name is listed in the president or contact member category on elther msert form 3a or 3b

' ust sign their name below.

/ﬂ/fw 75 //ZMM

CORPORATE OFFICER SIGNATURE

(Faxed signatures are acceptable)

[




RECEIVED

Manager’s information must be completed below  PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY )
| | MAR 25 2008

Gender: [IMALE EZ@EMALE coﬁi%ﬁ;g &'3}8’3@ N
LastName:_, ... _ %Pm%m First Name: YA ir e = VLA mr:_BY

Home Address (include PO Box if applicable): \\% 9 (O,(ir\m‘_ S

City: Gmo‘v\a . | State: U'E, Zip Code: k§8\"}@)

Home Phone Numbcr{Lj le ?)CT\_? -44q| Business Phone Number(jq/( 2) S¥ 19090

Social Security Number:__ . 7 Drivers License Number & Stafer, _ . .. .
Date Of Birth: 2-15~ 79 | Place Of Birth: a\ Diego Qfy

Are you mairied? If yes, complete spouse’s information (Even if a spousal affidavit has been submitted)

EéES | C1No

Spouse’s information

Spouses Last Name: ﬂ\r\\.“?-\-hnr\ Q First Name: jﬁ e S
MI: D
Social Security Number:__.. " e Drivers License Number & State:_ M, e
Date Of Birth: % — 1= 18 Place Of Birth:_Orrana W IE
: 'APPLICANT ‘AND SPOUSE MUST LIST 4RESIDENCE(S) FOR THE PAST 16 YEARS '
APPLICANT , ~ SPOUSE _
CITY & STATE YEAR CITY & STATE YEAR
FROM TO FROM TO
B Langgale dr.bemen Bl mocs ine b il Necos)
1200 O\dom S ool (7 acod 8D Sidora S Mo (2 |Mards]|
12e0q Edae S Omalra VE, O 128098400 Sk Arnaha D DouoSlenesent!
o e Eﬁﬂa@ﬁaﬂk@b’?ﬂwi Sptdidoual,
MANAGER’S LAST TWO EMPLOYERS B '
YEAR NAME OF EMPLOYER NAME OF SUPERVISOR | TELEPHONE NUMBER
FROM TO

Vs (00 Nons AT AN 8‘5?)-[15” -2b20
R Q8RN s§q Q%ELQ Tone B einnan1eha - \PB-5226,




Ma nd spot ) iew and he ions bels _ :
N e ke , RECE;IVEﬁ

Has anyone who is a party to this application, or their spouse, EVER been convicted of or plead guilty SS!%'
to any charge. Charge means any charge alleging a felony, misdemeanor, violation of a federal or state

law; a violation of a local law, ordinance or resolution. List the nature of the charge, where the charge
occurred and the year and month of the conviction or plea. Also list any charges pending at the time of

this application. If more than one pa lease list charges by each individual’s name.

l lVUQ I\—}é"\ If vraa nlaaca nvnlznn l\nlnnr or uﬂnnh a canarata naca
- et T Y TR T eI T

adhonsig RN S T LT AT il shar - heid

2. Have you or your spouse ever been approved or made application for a liquor license in Nebraska or any other
state? IF YES, list the name of the premise.

CIvEs I_Gﬁ)

3. Do you, as a manager, have all the qualifications required to hold a Nebraska Liquor License? Nebraska
Liquor Control Act (§53-131.01)

S [No

4. Have you filed the required fingerprint cards and PROPER FEES with this application? (The check or
money ordet must be made out to the Nebraska State Patrol for $38.00 per person)

ES [NO
PROANTS  sNCoSTD




' PERSONAL OATH AND CONSENT OF INVESTIGATION ECE / VE D
 MiRzs

The above individual(s), being first duly sworn upon oath, deposes and states that the undersigned is thﬁl licant an or spouse
of applicant who makes the above and foregoing application that said application has been read and thy

all statements contained therein are true. If any false statement is made in amy part of this application, %pﬁ@m,(g S be
deemed guilty of perjury and subject to penalties provided by law. (Sec §53-131.01) Nebraska Liquor Control Act. SION

The undersigned applicant hereby consents to an investigation of his/her background including all records of every kind and
description including police records, tax records (State and Federal), and bank or lending institution records, and said applicant
and spouse waive any rights or causes of action that said applicant or spoese may have against the Nebraska Liquor Conirol
Commission and any other individual disclosing or releasing said informatien to the Nebraska Liquor Control Commission. If
spouse has NO interest dlractly or mdlrectly, a spousal aﬁidavnt of non partncmatlon may be attached

”The unders1gned understand and acknowledge that any llcense wsued based s on 1 the information submitted in this apphcatlon, 1si a
subject to cancellation if the information contained herein is incomplete, inaccurate, or fraudulent.

Signature §f Manager Am / S}gﬁt of Spouse

State of Nebraska
/ : )

County of ( =l ‘ﬁ% "] County of ( 6= nce=/
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before The foregoing instrument was gcknowledged before
me this__ZL "} fpa. Joar by ' me this stﬂ/w 7 aa 0F by

%% )/ e V7

Nofary Public signature” Nogiry Public signafure

Affix Seal Here

5 GERERAL \mm Sla\e oi \lehraska
.F_xo Nov _

. = GENERAL uom-sma oi Hohraska

oo m ) Bn Nov 12009 "

In compliance with the ADA, this manager insert form 3c is available in other formats for persons with dl%ues
A ten day advance period is required in writing to produce the aternate format, L

Revised 5/2007

o




I " Print Form

SPOUSAL AFFIDAVIT OF Office Use
NON PARTICIPATION INSERT

NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION
Zli)(())l gENTE(I;I“I;IIAL MALL SOUTH M AR
0X 95 '
LINCOLN, NE 68509-5046 2 5 zaag
PHONE: (402) 471-2571 )

FAX: (402) 4712814 RAS
Websige: v)vww.lcc.ne.gov CONTROI KA UOgOR
SO

I acknowledge that I am the spouse of a liquor license holder. My signature below confirms that I will have not have any
interest, directly or indirectly in the operation or profit of the business (§53- 125(13)) of the Liquor Control Act. I will not
tend bar, make sales, serve patrons, stock shelves, write checks, sign invoices or represent myself as the owner or in any
way participate in the day to day operations of this business in any capacity. I understand my fingerprint will not be
required; however, I am obligated to sign and disclose any information on all applications needed to process this
application.

. ch—«e) 4 APMS+rONc7\
Siénagye/o se asking for waiver Printed name of spouse asking for walver
(Spouse of individual listed below)

State of NN CBRHS ns

County of [ && 4 Ere AL ) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
3/22 / @£ by
W e of person acknowledged
7

Notary Public signature

I acknowledge that I am the spouse of the above listed individual. I understand that my spouse and I are responsible for
compliance with the conditions set out above. If it is determined that the above individual has violated (§53-125(13)) the
Commission may cancel or revoke the liquor license.

Signature of indiv;'gal involved with Egication Printed name of agplying individ:al S

(Spouse of individual listed above)

County of / ég MEVEA L ) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this

/2 Z/ch— by

Notary Public signature

name of person acknowledged

\mm State o& Rebraska
e 3 i 0\' 1 ?_;9

In compliance with the ADA, this spousal affidavit of non participation is available in other formats for persons with disabilities.
A ten day advance period is requested in writing to produce the alternate format.

FORM 35-4178
Revised 1/2008




COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO

GREGORY J. SMITH
ASSESSOR/RECORDER/COUNTY CLERK

[9-054377 CERTIFICATE OF LIVE BIRTH 4009 03312

STATE OF CAL! FORNIA LOCAL REGISTRATION DISTRICT AKD CERTIFICATE NUNBER
1A, NAME OF CHILD—FIRST 118, MIDDOLE N, 1 1C. LAST

: f A I

Kimberly (A c s | Redmann

2. SEX A, THIS DIRTH, SIRGLL, TWIN ] 30, IF MULVIPL T THE. CILD 4, BIRTHWEIGNT J 5h- DATE OF ﬂlRTH—'MOHTH ‘DAY, YEAR I'5B. ROUR ‘
(1N } T 2HD, T1C. . |

Female = Saans February 15 1979 0521

6A. PLACE OF BIRTH - Naur or llosmyat 6B. STREET ADDRESS (SIRLLT, HUNBIA, ON LOCATION)

ion Hospital 4647 7ion Avenue -
BIRTH GC. CITY OR TOWN -

]
!
i 6D, COUNTY
san Diego , : san Diego
i
|
|
|
i

STATE DIRTH CERTIFICATL HUMNBLR

MOTHER | 7A. BIRTH NAM: 0r MOTUER—-FIRST. |7B. MIDDLE 7€, ‘LAST - 8, STATE OF BIRTH |9, AGEOF MOTHER

LeRoy "~ | indiana 26

10C, LASY & | W, STATE OF BIRTH [12. AGEOF FATHER

1}
Carol_ r__Nadine
10A, NAME OF FATHER-—rins? {108. MIDDLE
’ 1
John .. -Llyle
. CIRTITY THAT § HAVE-REVIEWCD THE Star] 13A. PARENT OR OTHER lNl-OHMANT——SIGNM URE )
D INTORMATION AHD THAD A7 15 TRUL AND i

CORAICT 1O THE WEST-GF MY KHOWLEDSL QL\J\-\}Q '\l ) (M‘J—K ‘ Mother‘

Redmann = .| N.Dakota 28
13D, sxuATioNsiiie Yo cniLo|13C. DAIE REVIEWLD AHO SIGRTD
2-16-~79

S4B, oAXL SIGHED

| CERTIFY THAT 1 ATTZNDED IS HINTH 14A, PHYSICIAN (OR OTHER PERSON DA‘H’EM?IZD Ll DII‘YH)—"DtGlH OR TITLE AND TYPED HAME

|
]
i
AND THAT THE CHILD WAS RORK ALIVE A1 5“;“/”.21% /\;{cf ‘/ [I(..{t . ’) = | 9-16-79
|
|
|

THL KOUR, DAIZ AND fLACE STA“D.
“ ; _J'MISSK)R - 14C.|ADDRESS M-Ichae] D Man] ey, M D. T4D. AVZHDAKT'S LICENSE HUMBER
N N Y A 4647 Zion Avenue San_Dieqo, CA 92120 " G-27851

15, OEATH——E&TIN DAVE OF DIATH 4 - 17. DATEACCEPTED ruéuié‘rgou
N ) N N 3 : .

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the

San Diego County Recorder/Clerk.

March 17, 2008 Gregory J. Smith
Assessor/Recorder/County C

This copy is not valid unless prepared on an engraved border HII]“ "m “l‘l lml ”I" ‘lm “lli "lll I"ll “Il ‘Ill

displaying date, seal and signature of the Recorder/County Clerk *002272261%

N




